## ECLAC/CELADE Redatam+SP 01/17/2022

### Title

Q71 Country of Citizenship 2

# Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

## **Geographic Area**

INLINE SELECTION

# Frequency

of Q71 Country of Citizenship 2

Q71 Country of Citizenship 2	Counts	%	Cumul %
Other Caribbean countries	4	3.88%	3.88%
Canada	8	7.77%	11.65%
Dominica	12	10.68%	22.33%
Dominican Republic	1	0.97%	23.30%
Guyana	16	14.56%	37.86%
Jamaica	7	6.80%	44.66%
Monsterrat	4	3.88%	48.54%
St. Lucia	8	7.77%	56.31%
St. Vincent and the Grenadines	2	1.94%	58.25%
Trinidad and Tobago	3	2.91%	61.17%
United Kingdom	7	6.80%	67.96%
USA	33	30.10%	98.06%
Other countries	2	1.94%	100.00%
Total	109	100.00%	100.00%

NotApp :

#### 1 157

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011 Processed with Redatam WebServer

Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda